Completely loop powered alarm devices
Alarm signalling: The fi rst step towards evacuation
IQ8Alarm Plus is currently the most cost-effective and
reliable way of alarm signalling.
With various country-specific alarm tones (e.g. DIN tone or
the Dutch slow-woop tone), the completely loop powered
optical alarm signalling acc EN 54-23 as well as different
voice messages in up to 5 languages, the IQ8Alarm Plus

nc
.
Order information Part No.
IQ8Alarm Plus/So Sounder, red 807205R
IQ8Alarm Plus/So Sounder, white 807205W
IQ8Alarm Plus/F Visual Alarm Device (VAD) EN 54-23 cat. W, red flash 807214RR
IQ8Alarm Plus/F Visual Alarm Device (VAD) EN 54-23 cat. W, white flash 807214WW
IQ8Alarm Plus/FSo combined Sounder & Visual Alarm Device VAD EN 54-23 cat. W, red flash 807224RR
IQ8Alarm Plus/FSo combined Sounder & Visual Alarm Device VAD EN 54-23 cat. W, white flash 807224RW
IQ8Alarm Plus/Sp Voice Sounder, red 807322R
IQ8Alarm Plus/Sp Voice Sounder, white 807322W
IQ8Alarm Plus/FSp combined Voice Sounder & VAD EN 54-23 cat. W, red flash 807372RR
IQ8Alarm Plus/FSp combined Voice Sounder & VAD EN 54-23 cat. W, white flash 807372RW